

Quotation No./RJEP /24-25/0102

Date : 15-12-2024

Client : TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVET LIMITED

Contct Person : Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR

Mobile :

e-mil :

# IART DESIGNS

GST : 33BCCPS0229Q1ZD

S.NO	Product	HSN	Size		Unit Price	Amount	GST 18%	Total (INR)
1	Christmas Tree Set		7 ft	<b>4</b>	11000	44000	7920.00	51920.00
2	Snow Doll			<b>10</b>	600	6000	1080.00	7080.00
3	gingerbread Cutout		4 ft	<b>4</b>	1450	5800	1044.00	6844.00
4	Small Toy Set			<b>4</b>	300	1200	216.00	1416.00
5	Santa Cap			<b>400</b>	25	10000	1800.00	11800.00
6	instant Photo		1 Day	<b>1</b>	10000	10000	1800.00	11800.00
<b>Grand Total ( INR )</b>								<b>90860.00</b>

Note : The Order Must be in the name of iart designs

### Terms & Conditions:

- 1 Payment 70 % Advance
- 2 Tax : GST 18% is included in grand total